

All India Survey on Higher D Statistics Division

All India Survey on Higher Education Delhindia Survey on Higher Education

Il India Survey on Higher Education

All India Survey on Higher Education

igher Education

Jer

Reference No.C-33565-2019

All India Survey on Higher Education

All India Survey on Higher Education

This is to certify that Geeta m sadhwani of Shaheed Dunichand Tejandas Kalani Memorial Trust s College of Arts, Commerce and Science, Ulhasnagar, Dist - Thane has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education(AISHE) 2019-2020.

All India Survey on Higher Education Deputy Director General Name of the signatory